ROLL TOP1
The Classic
Offering timeless designs with
a modern flair. Our classic roll
top baths can be tailored to
your personal style with our
bespoke colour service.
With a plethora of designs to

we offer a bespoke bath painting service on our
roll top baths and bath feet.
HOW TO ORDER
Choose your own paint colour to match your
scheme from manufacturers such as Farrow
& Ball, Little Greene and Fenwick & Tilbrook.
 All of our roll top baths are painted to order
in our workshop in Colchester, Essex.
Simply add a Z at the end of the product
code to get your bath painted.
For example:
BAC040 + Z = BAC040Z
PAINTED FOR YOU
CHOOSE YOUR PAINT
Pages 32-43
£441.00
Pages 50-51
£567.00
Pages 14 - 31
£693.00
1312 All prices include VAT.
CLASSIC ROLL TOP
Image Credit: Little Greene.
SIGNATURE
SERIES
Please note
Copper is a ‘living finish’ and will patina over time,
Copper baths and basins will need preserving to
maintain the finish, so bear this in mind before ordering.
Our copper baths are made from 99.5%+ 15-18 gauge
pure copper.
Overflow & drilling
BC Designs Copper Baths are supplied without overflow.
If an overflow is required they can be drilled on site. We
can advise on how to do this and supply an exposed
waste to suit. Contact us for more information.
Waste supplied separately.
 All dimensions are approximate due to
manufacturing tolerances.
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Copper
Finish Copper
Waste Not included
Bath Capacity Void Dry Weight
1500mm 180ltrs 110 44kg
1700mm 190ltrs 110 50kg
Basin Capacity Dry Weight
530mm 16ltrs 6kg
BATH
BASIN & WASTE
See page 138-139 for alternative waste finishes
BATH WASTES
Copper
Boat Bath